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

Uriah Martinez
 765-532-1401

umartinez@callcarpenter.com

Lisa Hall
765-366-1537

lisah@callcarpenter.com

Melissa MOJO Hunter
217-504-5583

mojo@callcarpenter.com

Thomas Chavez
765-585-8870

tchavez@callcarpenter.com
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1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE
765-362-4050

There could be

Money in your Walls!Money in your Walls!
FREE 

$440,000  5.75 acres w/3BR 2.58A, cathedral 
ceiling, 2 sided gas fireplace in great room, 2c att 
gar w/extra 1 car in the 1800 sq ft walk-out bsmt 
CallLisa Cooper 765-366-2887

5000 E 300 S  BLC#21943188

CRAWFORDSVILLE

4258 N 625 W BLC#21955398

WAYNETOWN

$409,900- ALMOST 9 acre mini-farm! Well-maintained 
4BR, 2BA home, covered front porch, lrg wrap around 
deck on back, det 2 car gar, large barn, smaller hog 
barn w/office space. Call Mike Brier 765-376-3700!

$335,000- 3BR, 2.5BA home, hardwood flooring, 
sky lights, & fireplace in great rm, Lrg sunroom 
and full basement w/lots potential & 2c att gar 
Call Linda Walsh at 765-307-0110!

1118 RIDGEWAY DRIVE BLC#21964595

CRAWFORDSVILLE

1715 LEBANON ROAD, #UNIT 20  BLC#21970209

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$174,900 - Condo living with a feel of 
Country out your backdoor, 2BR 2BA w/att 2 
car gar Call Donna Strand 765-362-8476

302 EASTFIELD DRIVE BLC#21972166

CRAWFORDSVILLE

13445 231 HIGHWAY S BLC# 21801556

LINDEN

$819,900 - Custom built Round House 4BR 
3BA inground pool 3c att gar on 5acres.  THIS IS 
A MUST SEE HOME! Call Dee Dee Jones at 
765-230-6715!

612 KENTUCKY STREET   BLC# 21969415

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$134,900 -Cute 3BR lBA home with carport, a 
cozy backyard with a covered deck, pond and
2 storage buildings. Call Donna Strand 
765-362-8476

102 W MAIN STREET BLC#21950566

DARLINGTON

$184,000  Traditional 3BR, 2BA home in small 
town and offers a 2 car att gar & carport, spacious 
rooms, fresh paint and hardwoods under carpet. 
Call Dee Dee Jones at 765-230-6715!

713 N MAIN STREET  BLC#21967772

LINDEN

$173,000  3BR lBA home w/lcar attached 
garage and a carport, chain link fenced back 
yard and also has extra lot included for the 
price!  Call Dee Dee Jones at 765-230-6715!

2637 W US HIGHWAY 136 BLC#21968768

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$170,000- Charming 2BR 1.5BA home tucked 
away on the edge of town, lots of updates, 2car 
det gar, nice basement. Call Cali Bridges 
765-366-8005

810 E MARKET STREET BLC#21961705

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$40,000- 50x150 lot with garage/shed with 
electricity +4 year old roof, has alley access for 
off-street parking. House was destroyed by fire.
Call Lisa Cooper 765-366-2887

REDUCED

9645 E 1050 N. BLC#21946605

COLFAX

$384,900 -  Desirable country location, 2 story 
older home w/4BR, lBA, beautiful woodwork & 
hardwood floors also has a historical barn! Call 
Sally Chamness 765-366-3842

315 PENNWOOD LANE BLC#21969366

BROWNSBURG

$319,900  Very nice spacious 3BR 2.5BA home w/a 
bonus room & 2c att gar, covered porch, fully fenced 
back yd w/nice patio w/pergola & fire pit Also offers 
HOME WARRANTY. Mike Brier 765-376-3700

555 YOUR ADDRESS HERE

YOUR TOWN

THIS SPACE RESERVERED FOR YOUR LISTING! 

1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE

765-362-4050
Get our premier real estate app
featuring the exclusive HomeSp      tterGPS
Get our premier real estate app

.

callcarpenter.com

1459 W OAK HILL ROAD BLC#21973459

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$210,000 - Nice 3BR 1.5BA sitting on almost an 
acre w/2car att garage & partially fenced in back 
yard w/separate area with a garden and fire pit.
Call Lisa Cooper 765-366-2887

109 S BARR ST BLC# 21954643

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$249,900 - Move right in to this Brick charmer! 3BR, 
1full & 2half baths, warm woodburning fireplace, sun-
room too...full basement, outside storage bldg. & 2car 
det garage Call Sally Chamness 765-366-3842!

7476 S LADOGA ROAD BLC#21972976

LADOGA

$429,000- 3BR 2BA full brick on almost 2acres 
spacious kit w/granite, full basement partially 
finished, 2c att garage & back porch w/fenced 
yard!! Call Cali Bridges 765-366-8005

$218,000 - Nice, low maintenance condo with 
2BR 2BA & 2c att garage with finished room 
above garage, inside freshly painted & updated 
flooring Call Lisa Cooper 765-366-2887

2382 W DEL MAR DRIVE  BLC#21963938

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$234,400  - Nice 3BR, 1.5BA home in a great 
sub-division on .67 acre lot, offers a full finished 
basement, enclosed patio, large back yard & 2 car 
att gar Call Linda Walsh at 765-307-0110!

SOLD
NEW LISTING

NEW/PENDING

PENDING

827 HARRISON STREET BLC#21933237

COVINGTON

$170,000  Spacious 3 BR, 2 BA home w/large 
master suite w/deck, large 2car det gar w/9ft
door & 10 ft ceilings and a small shed, come look!!  
Tom Chavez 765-585-8870

NEW/PENDING

NEW LISTING

3 BEDROOM

NEW LISTING!

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

NEW/PENDING

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING
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Email: mbrier@callcarpenter.com
Or Call: 376-3700

CONTACT MIKE BRIER MIKE BRIER TODAY! 

I have buyers!  
I need homes!Are you ready to sell? Are you ready to sell? 

4258 N 625 W - $409,900 
Very nice almost 9 acre mini-farm. Well maintained 4BR 
2BA home with covered front porch for Sunday afternoon 

relaxation. Also, large wrap around deck on the back of the 
house for entertaining, large main barn, smaller hog barn 

with offi ce space, harvest store and detached 2 car garage 
complete the package. #21955398

7176 E St Rd 234 - $439,900 
East of Ladoga yet still in Montgomery County you’ll fi nd this very desirable 3.625-acre property. 

2 beautiful glass enclosed sunrooms allow you the opportunity to enjoy year round country 
scenery. Primary residence offers over 2400 sq ft of living area including a primary ensuite on 
the main level, kitchen/dining combo sunroom and formal living room. 2nd fl oor has 2 large 

bedrooms with their own study areas, a TV room with built ins and 1 full bath. All bedrooms have 
at least 1 walk in closet. The walkout basement is currently set up as a 1200+ sq ft. 1 bedroom 

apartment with a living room, eat-in kitchen, offi ce and full bath with a whirlpool tub and separate 
shower. Outside and inside access points. This property also includes a 40’x40’ pole barn that 
with electricity and gas-powered radiant heating system. 3 overhead doors ranging from 8’ to 

12’. Steel sided inside and out, concrete fl oor and covered wrap around porch make this barn a 
home mechanic or wood workers dream. Located 10 minutes from Nucor and Tempur Sealy, 20 

minutes from Crawfordsville and 30 minutes to Indianapolis. #21963773

315 Pennwood Ln,  Brownsburg - $409,900 
Ready for an upgrade?

Very nice 3 bed 2 1/2 bath home. Large Master Ensuite with walk in closet. Upper 
level offers a good sized study/TV room that could be fi nished off as a 4th Bed. 

Updated laminate fl ooring, water heater, HVAC, dishwasher, fencing, Leaf Guard and 
220v in garage w/750w heater. Covered front porch overlooking neighborhood pond. 

Fully fenced backyard with a nice patio w/pergola and fi re pit. Close to shopping, 
restaurants, day care and Brownsburg Schools. A fantastic family home. Make it 

yours! Home Warranty is included!! #21969366



11JournalReview.com VOLUME #11  ISSUE #5A supplement  of the Journal Review

Is it time to sell
your house?

Let me help you move!
Call or text 765.505.8132

www.BestHomesByMichele.com

Is it time to sellIs it time to sell
your house?your house?

Let me help you move!
Call or text 765.505.8132

www.BestHomesByMichele.com

Let me help you move!
Call or text 765.505.8132

www.BestHomesByMichele.com

Email: mbrier@callcarpenter.com
Or Call: 376-3700

CONTACT MIKE BRIER MIKE BRIER TODAY! 

I have buyers!  
I need homes!Are you ready to sell? Are you ready to sell? 

4258 N 625 W - $409,900 
Very nice almost 9 acre mini-farm. Well maintained 4BR 
2BA home with covered front porch for Sunday afternoon 

relaxation. Also, large wrap around deck on the back of the 
house for entertaining, large main barn, smaller hog barn 

with offi ce space, harvest store and detached 2 car garage 
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

LIFE IS FULL OF CHANGE and when you find that it is time to change your address... DONNA TANNER and TEAM are here to help.
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REAL AGENTSREAL AGENTS
REAL ANSWERSREAL ANSWERS F.C. TUCKER WEST CENTRAL

765.362.4700 fctuckerwestcentral.com

TURN TO THE STATES LEADING EXPERTS FOR REAL SOLUTIONS

6 BRIDGE HAMPTON DR
2BR 2BA #21894263

$375,000

1411 W 500 S
Enjoy peaceful, country living in this 4 bedroom 2.5 bath home. 
This sprawling two story home has room for everyone. A large 
living room with a wood burning stove, kitchen with plenty of 
storage, cedar lined closet upstairs, a master suite with double 
vanity, and so much more. Spend your evenings on your back deck 
with retractable awnings, looking out over a private yard with no 
neighbors in sight. A small barn has 3 stalls for horses. #21943249

$245,000

701 W MAIN STREET
5-BR, 2-BA residence. As you step into this three-level home, you’re 
greeted by elegance and warmth with a beautiful entryway and 
charming wooden staircase. Directly off of the foyer is a spacious living 
room graced with an abundance of natural light and access to a side 
porch with French doors creating an inviting and airy atmosphere, 
perfect for relaxing and entertaining. The fireplace and seating area 
serves as a focal point and perfect spot to relax with a book or board 

games with friends and family. #21954610

$294,999

1200 S GRANT AVE
Exquisite custom-built home, over 6000 sq ft, 4-5BR 4.5 BA, 
unparalleled comfort & style. Kitchen flows into two-story great 
room, vaulted ceilings, striking masonry fireplace. Poured 
basement, upstairs features several large bedrooms & baths, 
providing ample room. Captivating outdoor entertainment area, 
well-maintained landscaped backyard boats patio, inground pool, 
& pool house. Fully fenced yard. Extraordinary home! #21968367

$579,000

1468 S NUCOR RD, CRAWFORDSVILLE
6 acre lot split from larger parcel. Lot is 
wooded and would be a beautiful spot 

for a new home. #21951345

$120,000

6028 RIVA RIDGE DR
2BR 2BA paired patio home. Spacious great room, vaulted ceilings, & 
updated kitchen w/ granite countertops and stainless appliances as well 
as a breakfast bar & gas log fireplace. Primary bedroom feat. vaulted 
ceilings, stand-up shower, & large walk-in closet. Enjoy the water view 
from your all-season sunroom, or outside on the covered concrete patio 

where you have a fully fenced-in backyard. 2-car garage. #21972256

$265,000

506 S WASHINGTON ST
Brick 2-story home boasts 5 BR, Brazilian cherry hardwood floors in 
living areas, & bamboo hardwoods in kitchen/breakfast nook. Triple brick 
construction ensures insulation from tnoise & Indiana elements. Efficient 
appliances, 200-amp electric service; utility costs LOW. Prime location, 
private courtyard & screened in porch. Once graced by two Wabash 
College Presidents & home to the first Lambda Chi fraternity..#21966102

$279,901

1150 W WATSON DR
3BR 2BA boasts luxurious Brazilian Pecan hardwood throughout living rm 
which features a gas fireplace. The heart of the home is the newly updated 
custom designed kitchen feat. sleek quartz countertops, custom-made 
island, ceramic tile flooring, & top of the line appliances. Ample storage & 
finished basement. Guest bath offers tub shower combo, Italian marble, 
and waterproof grout. Spacious private backyard w/virtually no upkeep; 

just relax! #21965855

$339,900

750 EAST
This rural location offers plenty of business and recreational opportunities. 
The 25 acre property includes 4 buildings and is located on a paved road 
near State Road 234. The main building is 144x50x10 with two offices in 
front, and the back section was previously used to raise tilapia. The sizes 
of the remaining three buildings are 30x80, 30x60 & 30x60. This wooded 
property also includes a pond, and would be a great location for hunting 

geese, wild turkey, ducks, deer and coyotes. #21962177

$999,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

5 BRIDGE HAMPTON DR
2BR 2BA. This thoughtfully designed home boasts granite countertops 
and a spacious center island, perfect for culinary enthusiasts. The open 
concept layout creates a seamless flow between the living, dining, and 
kitchen areas, enhancing the sense of space. Enjoy the year-round beauty 
of nature from the sunroom or step out onto the back patio to soak in the 
outdoors. The master suite is a serene retreat with a walk-in closet, and 

double sinks.  Also features a covered front porch! #21966937

$298,900

PENDING
PENDING

REDUCED
REDUCED

PENDING
PENDING

1610 EDGEWOOD DR
3BR 1BA blends functionality, comfort, affordability. Majjor updates 
completed within the last 5 years, including HVAC sytem, roof, 
flooring, sewer line, vinyl windows, & water softener. Elevated 
ceilings provide bright and airy aesthetic. Open floor plan directs 
you  from living rm to kitchen feat. stainless steel appliances & 
abundance of cabinets. Features breakfast nook, versatile floor 

plan, and large mudroom/laundry rm. 2 car att gar. #21972494

$160,000

PENDING
PENDING

2883 SHADOWS RUN LANE
Private paradise on 6.35 acres of partially wooded landscape 
w/ hidden pond! 6BR 3.5BA w/3322 sq ft above grade and an 
additional 1388 finished sq ft basement. Open concept floor plan, 
featuring solid surface counters in kitchen & geothermal heating. 
Heated below-grade pool, outdoor bar/kitchen, playground 
equipment, basketball court, & more. 3-car attached gar, & 2-story 

detached gar w/half bath & kitchenette. #21961932

$865,000

REDUCED
REDUCED

REDUCED
REDUCED

TBD W OAK HILL RD
Check out this 1.6 acre lot that includes a 1 year old well and a 
24’x30’ pole building with oven/range, refrigerator, microwave and 

washer & dryer. No septic. #21951151

$110,000

407 SHERIDAN AVE
4BR 1.5BA, 2-story home with 1,800 sq ft of living space and 
bright aesthetic & modern updates throughout. Convenient main 
floor bedroom, half bath & laundry also in main floor. Heart of the 
home is a large kitchen, adjoining dining rm w/ample space for 
entertaining guests. Upstairs offers an extra-large master & two 
additional bedrooms, each with a generous closet. Covered front 

porch, private fenced-in backyard. #21969821

$186,000

PENDING
PENDING

REDUCED
REDUCED

1003 EMBASSY DR
Beautiful two story 4BR 2BA, ready for your family today. Home 
includes a large living room with gas fireplace, large dinning room 
just off the kitchen, two bedrooms on main level including the 
primary bedroom. Upper level showcases two large bedrooms with 
a full bath. All of this and a large fenced in backyard with patio area 
with separate storage shed. The 2 1/2 car garage also leaves extra 

space for a work bench or storage shelving. #21972712

$256,000

PENDING
PENDING

REDUCED
REDUCED

905 W MARKET ST
Welcome to your new home! This delightful 3-bedroom, 1-bathroom 
ranch boasts a cozy ambiance and convenient features. With a 
garage for your vehicles and storage needs, a fenced-in backyard 
for privacy and play, and a useful unfinished basement offering 
endless potential, this home is perfect for both relaxation and 
entertainment. Don’t miss the opportunity to make this house your 

home sweet home! #21973151

$164,900

PENDING
PENDING

1.65 ACRE LOT

1.65 ACRE LOT

6 ACRE LOT

6 ACRE LOT
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F.C. Tucker West Central, REALTORS®

Independently Owned & Operated

Now Selling Lots!
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AshtonWalk/Run
Phase III

AshtonWalk/Run
Phase III

AshtonWalk/Run

Call Chad or Julie Hess 
for details!
765.376.4737

Call Chad or Julie Hess 
for details!
765.376.4737
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Lots 1-10 and 
more are 
available for a 
custom-built 
home. 
Give us a 
call today! 
765-376-4737

Many lots
to choose 
from to build 
your custom 
home!
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DECKARDSURVEYING.COM
FAMILY OWNED SINCE 1988

✵ RETRACEMENT SURVEY
✵ ORIGINAL BOUNDARY SURVEY
✵ TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEYS
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Contact me for all  of your buying/selling needs!

765.337.6118

 R E A L  E S T A T E  A G E N T

Jennifer Lane
Contact me for all  of your buying/selling needs!

Jennifer LaneJennifer LaneJennifer LaneJennifer Lane

The right real estate agent makes 

AALLLL TTHHEE DDIIFFFFEERREENNCCEE.. 

Let’s team up and make your 

dreams a reality.

- Jennifer

DECKARDSURVEYING.COM
FAMILY OWNED SINCE 1988

✵ RETRACEMENT SURVEY
✵ ORIGINAL BOUNDARY SURVEY
✵ TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEYS
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Serving Montgomery, Fountain, Boone, Putnam,  
Tippecanoe and surrounding counties for 55 years.

Experience the  
Difference!

1721 Lebanon Rd., • Crawfordsville, IN 
(765) 362-5878

Rare find in the south district! This beautiful home sets on a 2.10 acre lot with mature trees that makes it look like a park setting. The interior has an updated 
kitchen, laundry/bath, furnace, ac, metal roof on the house and barn, and newer windows. The bedrooms are great sized, the eat in dining room flows into the 
kitchen and the living room. Tons of natural light through out the house. Enjoy the ease of parking in the oversized garage, not to mention a 30x80 pole barn. 
On the back of the house you can enjoy the large deck that overlooks your above ground swimming pool that also has it own deck. The current owners have 

lived in the house for the last 25+ years and have made this into a place you will want to live in! #21942602

4786 S 775 E, New Ross, IN  |  $439,999 

Two-story home 4BR 3BA w/hardwood floors, unique 
window sills, & stained glass. Updated kitchen cabinets w/
loads of space for storage. Formal dining rm features trio of 
windows & includes a window seat below. Living & family 
rms on main level, one of which could serve as a 5th BR 

or home office. Two garages! One car det gar plus a 2 car 
detached. Fenced backyard. #21971959

701 S Washington St, Crawfordsville, IN  |  $149,900
All brick ranch located on a large lot in the North Montgomery School 

Corporation. Combines a convenient drive to C’ville, Thorntown, 
Lebanon, or Indy with all the views of country living. Home features 3 
bedrooms, 1.5 bath all on one level. Appliances included and home 

is professionally wired for a backup generator. 2 car attached garage. 
Property is located within 1 mile of the Darlington Fire Dept. #21970017

4049 N 680 E, Darlington |  $199,995

Very well maintained Brick 2-bedrooms, 2-Baths, 
2-car garage Condo, master bedroom suite with 
walk-in shower and 2 walk-in closets, living room 
opens to dining room / kitchen, 2nd bath has tub/

shower, laundry room with pantry off kitchen, garage 
has pull down stairs for attic access, concrete patio 

with privacy fence #21954508

622 N Englewood Dr, Crawfordsville, IN  |  $175,000 

RED
UCED

1 1/2 story home exudes character & charm could be yours! Warm & inviting 
living rm perfect for relaxing & entertaining. Spacious kitchen w/plenty of 
cabinet space, tall ceilings, stainless appliances, & a pantry. Formal dining 
area offers ample space for a large table plus a china cabinet or buffet. Master 
BR has 2 closets plus 1/2 bath. Office area & full bath complete first level. 
Upstairs, you will find a cozy loft area w/3 unique & separate spaces. Could 
be utilized for a BR, home office, reading nook, or workout area. Extra storage 
in attic. Backyard is peaceful, features a shed for storage. Off-street parking 

for two vehicles. New furnace, central air, gas line, & more!  #21971424

665 Cherry St, Noblesville, IN  |  $320,000

12+ acres of beautiful park-like wooded property w/ over 960 ft of Sugar Creek frontage, Log home, 3BR 2BA w/ walk-out basement, 
2-car att gar, 24x24 det log shop building, 24x40 det gar w/floored loft area, beautiful views of Sugar Creek. Main level offers living rm w/
stone fireplace & vaulted ceilings, kitchen/dining area, 3BR & full bath, multi-level deck overlooking wooded lot, basement w/family rm, 
den/office, full bath, storage rm, large laundry area & enclosed sun porch. Woods includes many tree varieties including Walnut, Birch, 
Evergreen, Maple, & more. Home has 200 Amp Meter Panel & Log Shop & Detached Garage separate 100 Amp Meter Panel. #21972926

4628 N 360 E, Crawfordsville, IN  |  $427,900

4BR 3.5BA, 4 fireplaces & over 3,000 sq ft of living space. Main level offers great rm w/fireplace & built-in shelving, large kitchen w/breakfast area, 
pantry, two breakfast bars & desk area, formal living rm w/fireplace, formal dining rm w/fireplace, large two-story entry w/open stairway to upper level w/
master suite, fireplace, balcony, double sinks, Jacuzzi tub, walk-in shower, heated tile floors and large walk-in closet. 2nd bedroom w/full bath, 3rd & 4th 

bedrooms w/ Jack-n-Jill bath & bonus rm. Three car attached gar, concrete drive, stamped concrete patio, & more! #21972688

659 S Saint Louis Dr, Crawfordsville, IN  |  $475,000

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

Well-built brick condo featuring 2BR 2BA, 2-car gar & 
sunroom-perfect for enjoying the outdoors year-round. 

Spacious living area, natural light, kitchen w/ample cabinet 
space & breakfast bar. Dining area perfect for enjoying 

meals w/friends & family. Master BR offers walk-in closet, 
private en-suite bathroom w/walk-in shower. Private back-

yard is a tranquil space to unwind.#21973699

1610 E Union Dr, Crawfordsville, IN  |  $200,000
So much NEW in this one! Home has been remodeled from 

the roof down. NEW - roof, siding, HVAC, kitchen with 
stainless Frigidaire appliances, bathroom, flooring, fresh 
paint, lighting, ugraded electrical, etc. 3 bedrooms and 1 
full bath, large garage. Close to Milligan Park, and all that 

the south side of town has to offer. Great starter home, or to 
downsize. Home warranty included. #21972069

1209 Mill St, Crawfordsville, IN  |  $148,500

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

RED
UCED

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

NEW
 LIS

TIN
G

Premium Wireless Retailer 
1579 S US Hwy 231  |  765-612-0255
Mon-Fri 9am-6pm, Sat 9am-4pm, Closed Sun

unlimited

With any iPhone trade-in and Unlimited Ultimate.

Get 5G included on all Unlimited plans and 5G Ultra Wideband included on select plans.

5G Ultra Wideband available in select areas. 5G Nationwide available in 2,700+ 
cities. 5G Nationwide access requires a 5G Nationwide-capable device. 5G Ultra 
Wideband access requires a 5G-capable device inside the 5G Ultra Wideband 
coverage area.

Get $1,000 off the new 
iPhone15 Pro with titanium.

YOU’RE LOOKING 
FOR PEACE OF MIND. 

WE CAN HELP 
WITH THAT. 

Having a parent in a safe, comfortable place with 
highly trained medical staff nearby and activities to 
keep them engaged can go a long way in reducing 
the amount of time you spend worrying. That’s why 
we’re here. Schedule a visit today.

Wellbrooke of Crawfordsville
765-279-7599 • Crawfordsville, IN

trilogyhs.com • 

ASSISTED LIVING
AND SO MUCH MORE
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Serving Montgomery, Fountain, Boone, Putnam,  
Tippecanoe and surrounding counties for 55 years.

Experience the  
Difference!

1721 Lebanon Rd., • Crawfordsville, IN 
(765) 362-5878

Rare find in the south district! This beautiful home sets on a 2.10 acre lot with mature trees that makes it look like a park setting. The interior has an updated 
kitchen, laundry/bath, furnace, ac, metal roof on the house and barn, and newer windows. The bedrooms are great sized, the eat in dining room flows into the 
kitchen and the living room. Tons of natural light through out the house. Enjoy the ease of parking in the oversized garage, not to mention a 30x80 pole barn. 
On the back of the house you can enjoy the large deck that overlooks your above ground swimming pool that also has it own deck. The current owners have 

lived in the house for the last 25+ years and have made this into a place you will want to live in! #21942602

4786 S 775 E, New Ross, IN  |  $439,999 

Two-story home 4BR 3BA w/hardwood floors, unique 
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